
Location: JORDANGMT: SALIM MOUSSAN

2012-2013 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District 351 JORDAN

GMT CA: 6

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal Month

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

2012-2013 2012-2013
 3  57 0  0  0  7 -4 3Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  12 0  0  0  30 -26 4Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 1  70 1  0  1  4  28 32Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 0  5 0  0  0  90 -78 12Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

 1 0 1 5Totals -80 131 51 144Totals
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Location: LEBANONGMT: SALIM MOUSSAN

2012-2013 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District 351 LEBANON

GMT CA: 6

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal Month

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

2012-2013 2012-2013
 3  57 2  1  1  38  35 73Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  12 0  0  0  18  3 21Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 1  70 1  0  1  26  47 73Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 0  5 1  0  1  268 -201 67Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

 3 1 4 5Totals -116 350 234 144Totals
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Location: REPUBLIC OF IRAQGMT: SALIM MOUSSAN

2012-2013 GMT Reports for District (or Undistricted) District 351 REPUBLIC OF IRAQ

GMT CA: 6

MEMBERSHIPCLUBS
Gain/ 

Loss of 

ClubsMonth

Net 

Memb

Goal Month

Actual   

New 

Memb

Actual 

Dropped 

Memb

Gain/ 

Loss of 

Memb

New

Club

Goal 

Actual 

New  

Clubs

Actual 

Dropped 

Clubs

2012-2013 2012-2013
 3  57 0  0  0  0  0 0Jul/Aug/Sep Jul/Aug/Sep

 1  12 0  1 -1  52 -52 0Oct/Nov/Dec Oct/Nov/Dec

 1  70 0  0  0  0  0 0Jan/Feb/Mar Jan/Feb/Mar

 0  5 1  0  1  27  1 28Apr/May/Jun Apr/May/Jun

 0 1 1 5Totals -51 79 28 144Totals
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